14
2” D.
7/8” D. 1” MAX.
9”
3”
5-7/16”
7-5/8”
MAX.
OPEN
2-1/2” D.
1-3/8”
MAX.
19”
10”
8”
3/8”
COMPRESSION
FITTING
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-12171, K-12172, K-12175, K-12176
FAIRFAX
 SINGLE-CONTROL KITCHEN SINK F AUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable faucet:
With 10” escutcheon plate less spray K-12171
With 10” escutcheon plate and spray K-12172
With single hole escutcheon ring less spray K-12175
With single hole escutcheon ring and spray K-12176
Lever handle is ADA compliantADA

K-12171, K-12172, K-12175, K-12176 Fairfax Sink Faucet
116129-1-BA  (-)